
Loyola Marymount (4-4) -vs- Pepperdine (6-2)
02/21/2021 at Malibu, CA (Raleigh Runnels Memorial Pool)

 
 

 

Date: 02/21/2021
Time: 2:00 PM
Site: Malibu, CA
Venue: Raleigh Runnels Memorial Pool
Attendance: 5
Officials: Scott Voltz   Peter Sophabmixay   

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Loyola Marymount 0 3 0 4 7
Pepperdine 3 5 4 7 19

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:34 PEP G Nico Tierney
1st 6:06 PEP G Balazs Kosa
1st 4:01 PEP G-E Curtis Jarvis
2nd 6:45 PEP G Balazs Kosa
2nd 6:16 LMU G Jonny Rimlinger
2nd 5:17 PEP G Austin Smit
2nd 4:48 LMU G Jack Dunbar
2nd 3:38 PEP G Curtis Jarvis
2nd 2:52 PEP G Balazs Kosa
2nd 1:14 LMU G Joseph Shaw
2nd 0:18 PEP G Travis Reynolds
3rd 7:34 PEP G Nico Tierney
3rd 6:07 PEP G-P Sean Ferrari
3rd 3:09 PEP G Sean Ferrari
3rd 1:11 PEP G Michael Dakis
4th 7:39 PEP G Curtis Jarvis
4th 7:06 LMU G-P Daniel Roth
4th 6:49 PEP G Nico Tierney
4th 6:05 LMU G-E Tyler Harvey
4th 5:43 PEP G Nico Tierney
4th 5:01 PEP G Nico Tierney
4th 4:37 LMU G Jonny Rimlinger
4th 4:13 PEP G Christian Hosea
4th 3:33 PEP G Curtis Jarvis
4th 1:47 LMU G-E Jack Baumgardner
4th 1:19 PEP G-E Jake Howerton

Team Statistics

LMU PEP
Shots 25 36
Goals 7 19
Assists 5 10
Points 12 29
Exclusions 8 15
Steals 4 8
Sprints 0-4 4-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:05 PEP E Curtis Jarvis
1st 0:29 LMU E Max Walsworth
1st 4:21 LMU E Luke Chandler
1st 4:50 PEP E Austin Smit
1st 5:21 LMU E Joseph Cavazos
2nd 0:02 PEP E Jake Howerton
2nd 1:34 PEP E Balazs Kosa
2nd 2:39 PEP E Balazs Kosa
2nd 4:28 LMU E Max Walsworth
2nd 5:00 PEP E Christian Hosea
2nd 5:40 LMU E Joseph Shaw
2nd 7:24 PEP E Jake Howerton
3rd 4:51 PEP E Curtis Jarvis
3rd 5:50 PEP E Christian Hosea
3rd 6:07 LMU E Jack Baumgardner
3rd 6:07 LMU E-P Jack Baumgardner
4th 0:18 PEP E Anthony D'Ambra
4th 1:19 PEP E Rocco Cuttone
4th 1:39 LMU E Daniel Roth
4th 1:57 PEP E Coleman Carpenter
4th 4:55 PEP E Travis Reynolds
4th 6:23 PEP E Nico Tierney
4th 7:06 PEP E-P Kaden Kaneko



Individual
 
 
Loyola Marymount 7

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1A Robert Halligan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Jon Lien 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0-0
2 Ford Witman 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
3 Rylan Russell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Augie Renezeder 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
5 Max Walsworth 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-0
6 Nicolaus Rimlinger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Tyler Harvey 3 1 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
8 Joseph Shaw 3 1 0 1 1 3 0 0-0
9 Luke Chandler 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
10 Aden Mina 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0-0
12 Carter Knutson 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Jack Baumgardner 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 0-0
14 Jack Dunbar 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
15 Matthew Knoedler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Makoa Gutierrez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Jonny Rimlinger 4 2 0 2 0 1 0 0-3
18 Alex Marlow 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Scott Thomas 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
20 Zander Zemliak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Joseph Cavazos 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 0-0
22 Daniel Roth 2 1 1 2 1 0 0 0-1
24 Tommy Lien 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 25 7 5 12 8 8 4 0-4

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
Totals 0 0

Pepperdine 19

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1A Kent Emden 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
2 Xavier Marco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Nicholas Fichmann 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Nico Tierney 6 5 2 7 1 0 2 0-0
5 Anthony D'Ambra 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0-0
6 Coleman Carpenter 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
7 Michael Dakis 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Sean Ferrari 5 2 1 3 0 1 2 0-0
9 Austin Smit 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 0-0
12 Balazs Kosa 4 3 0 3 2 0 1 4-0
13 Max Sprute 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Andrew Outcalt 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
15 Jake Howerton 3 1 1 2 2 0 2 0-0
17 Rocco Cuttone 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
19 Zach Arthur 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
21 Curtis Jarvis 7 4 0 4 2 0 1 0-0
22 Kaden Kaneko 3 0 1 1 1 1 0 0-0
23 Christian Hosea 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0-0
24 Travis Reynolds 3 1 0 1 1 1 0 0-0

Totals 36 19 10 29 15 5 8 4-4

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
Totals 0 0


